	11-01-200	2	Express Mail No. EV 13929			
FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93)		1661	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMI Patent and Trademark			
	10226838	0				
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document or copy thereof.						
1. Name(s) of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and address	of receiving party:			
1) KATSUMI YAMAMOTO 2)		Name: <u>HUA WEI</u> CO., LTD.	SEMICONDUCTOR (SHA	NGHAI)		
3) 4) 5)		Internal Address: S	SUITE 1003			
。 10-25-02				2808		
Additional names of conveying parties attached? _ Yes X No				10/		
Nature of conveyance: X Assignment Me	erger	Street Address: 13	25 HUAIHAI M. ROAD	<u>5</u>		
Security Agreement Ch	ange of Name	City SHANGHAI	Country CHIN	Α		
Other Execution Dates:		Zip: <u>200031</u>				
1) 10/07/2002 4) 2) 5) 3) 6)		Additional names & addresse	s attached? _ Yes <u>X</u> No			
Application number(s) or registration	on number(s):	10/0/80	3479			
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is October 25, 2002						
A. Patent Application No(s).		B. Patent No(s).				
29/2002 SMINASS1 00000030 10280974				i		
FC:8021 E 40.00 JD	and mumbers attached?	Yes No	n			
5 Name and address of party to V	1110111	6 Total number of ap		<u>1</u>		
concerning document should be maile Name:PERKINS CO	i	F				
Internal Address: PATENT-SE	-	7. Total Fee (37 CFR	3.41):	40.00		
CHUN M. NO	3	X Enclosed	La abarrad to deposit 2000	unt		
Street Address: P.O. Box 1247			be charged to deposit accor			
City: <u>SEATTLE</u> State: <u>WA</u> ZIP	P: <u>98111-1247</u>	8. Deposit account no	umber:			
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE						
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge an true copy of the original document	ιι.	information is true and	OCTOBER 25, 2002	copy is a		
CHUN M. NG Name of Person Signing	Signature		Date			
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:3						
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp 4/94)						

PATENT REEL: 013435 FRAME: 0392

Express Mail No. EV 139295520 US

Express Mail Lubel No. <u>EV 139295520 US</u>
Attorney's Docket No.: <u>396118008US</u>

ASSIGNMENT

THIS ASSIGNMENT is by Katsumi Yamamoto (the "Assignor"), residing at 1325 Huaihai M. Road, Suite 1003, Shanghai, China 200031. The Assignor has invented certain inventions described in a United States Patent Application entitled METHOD FOR MAKING AND PACKAGING IMAGE SENSOR DIE USING PROTECTIVE COATING (the "Application") and image executed concurrently herewith; or image filled on image as application No.

[Inventions]. The Assignor authorizes the Assignee, identified below, or its representatives to insert the filing date and application number of the Application when known.

Hua Wei Semiconductor (Shanghai) Co., Ltd., a corporation of the People's Republic of China, having a place of business at 1325 Huaihai M. Road, Suite 1003, Shanghai, China 200031 ("Assignee"), desires to acquire the entire right, title and interest in and to the Inventions and the Application, and in and to any patents (collectively, "Patents") that may be granted for the Inventions in the United States or in any foreign countries.

For valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which we acknowledge, Assignor hereby sells, assigns, and transfers to Assignee, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in and to: the Inventions, the Application, and any Patents; any divisions, continuations, and continuations-in-part of the Application; any reissues, reexaminations, or extensions of any and all Patents; the right to file foreign applications directly in the name of Assignee; and the right to claim priority rights deriving from the Application (collectively, the "Rights"). Assignor warrants that he or she is the sole owner of the Rights, and that the Rights are unencumbered. Assignor also agrees to not sign any writing or do any act conflicting with this assignment, and, without further compensation, sign all documents and do such additional acts as Assignee deems necessary or desirable to: perfect Assignee's enjoyment of the Rights; prepare and prosecute the Application or any other applications for Patents; conduct proceedings regarding the Rights, including any litigation or interference proceedings; or perfect or defend title to the Rights. Assignor

REEL: 013435 FRAME: 0393

requests the Commissioner	of Patents to issue	any Patent of	f the United	States that
may be issued on the Inven	ions to Assignee.			

Date: 7 Oct zooz

RECORDED: 10/25/2002

Katsumi Yamamoto

PATENT REEL: 013435 FRAME: 0394